
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 10 May 2022

P 5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BRUTAL VIKING Last start winner GOS, 03/05/2022, R7, P 1P 3P 1P 5/3J. Lowe 541407 2/1198

 2 FLYING HUSBAND Last start winner GOS, 26/04/2022, R9, P 1P 7P 4P 5/3J. Forbes 546831 2/1143

 3 IT'S CASH TIME Last start winner GOS, 18/01/2022, R10, P 1P 7P 6P 5/3B. Gilbert 531119 3/1129

 4 LOCKYER Last start winner GOS, 03/05/2022, R1, P 1P 8Y 6Y 5/4J. Ashe 536791 1/070

 5 AURICA Last start winner GOS, 03/05/2022, R2, P 1P 8P 7P 5/4J. Flipp 536404 1/067

 6 I'M ONLY LITTLE Last start placegetter GAR, 30/04/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 2P 5/3J. Flipp 536406 2/1198

 7 EARHART Last start placegetter GOS, 03/05/2022, R7, P 2P 4P 6P 5/3B. Sloan 536538 2/1153

 8 NOKOSI Last start placegetter GAR, 22/04/2022, R6, P 3P 3P 4P 5/4P. Mattress 538151 1/0141

 9 NATION'S ROCK Last start placegetter GOS, 03/05/2022, R10, P 3P 8P 7P 5/2N. Holloway 532755 3/2129

 10 BUGATTI FAX Last start placegetter GOS, 03/05/2022, R8, P 2P 4P 6P 5/4J. Davis 546271 1/0114

 11 WHAT A KNIGHT Last start placegetter GAR, 29/04/2022, R5, P 3P 5P 7P 5/4G. Masterson 536401 1/0111

 12 FAKE 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 03/05/2022, R8, P 3P 4P 8P 5/4D. Swain 543426 1/0102

 13 MULBERRY MAN Last start Country winner TAR, 30/04/2022, R7, Y 1Y 1Y 4P 5/4E. Borg 544700 3/0164

 14 MY JEWEL Weighted points score MAT, 04/04/2022, R11, P 4P 3P 6P 5/2S. Bell 536677 3/2174

 15 PAPARAZZI PRANG Weighted points score GAR, 27/04/2022, R3, P 8P 4P 4P 5/3R. Neville 545543 2/1159

 16 PETA STOP Weighted points score RIS, 20/04/2022, R9, Y 7Y 3P 2P 5/3J. Gatt 541890 2/1158

 17 FIRST ACCUSED Weighted points score RIS, 04/05/2022, R9, Y 3Y 4P 1Y 5/4G. Duggan 540683 2/0135

 18 STORMY MOREIRA Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2022, R6, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4A. Ivers 544696 1/0129

 19 BE BLESSED Weighted points score GAR, 29/04/2022, R8, P 2P 5P 3P 5/4N. Holloway 542711 3/0129

 20 BUGATTI LEAP Weighted points score WPK, 20/04/2022, R4, P 8P 6C 3P 5/4J. Davis 540914 1/0128

 21 GIRL'S NIGHT Weighted points score GOS, 03/05/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 3Y 5/4N. Lyford 541392 1/0127

 22 KNUCKEY Weighted points score TAR, 30/04/2022, R5, Y 5Y 5P 4P 5/4J. Porter 542889 1/0120

 23 PRINCESS AUDREY Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 3P 5/3C. Eaton 543288 2/1117

 24 FASCINATE MODEL Weighted points score GAR, 29/04/2022, R11, P (FEL)P 4P 5P 5/4N. Holloway 543670 1/0117

 25 FIRE UP DALLAS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 03/05/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 1P 5/4H. Sarkis 543229 1/0107

 26 PORT JINX 2 Weighted points score GOS, 26/04/2022, R8, P 7P 6P 8P 5/4J. Forbes 532053 1/096

 27 BUGATTI MOON Weighted points score GOS, 03/05/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 7P 5/4J. Davis 546276 1/092

 28 SMILEY'S BOY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 03/05/2022, R7, P 6P 8P 4P 5/3A. Foukkare 536374 2/178

 29 LAR GRAND LEO Weighted points score GOS, 26/04/2022, R7, P 8P 4P 6P 5/2J. Eaton 542510 3/272
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 1 JODIE KEEPING Last start placegetter DUB, 30/04/2022, R6, P 2P 3P 3P 5/3D. Power 544020 3/1198

 2 ESPECIALLY RARE Weighted points score WPK, 04/05/2022, R4, P 4P 4C 2P 5/4T. Rees 547186 1/0182

 3 BELL TOLLER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2022, R4, P 5P 2P 3P 5/4M. Ivers 545350 3/0177

 4 MAJOR CONTROL Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 3P 5/3S. Bell 529737 3/1165

 5 EIFFEL FOR YOU 1 Weighted points score GOS, 03/05/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 2P 5/4A. Foley 536402 3/0159

 6 ZIPPING DIESEL Weighted points score GOS, 19/04/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 8C 5/4C. Eaton 544975 3/0141

 7 LADY ON FIRE 3 Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 7P 5/4R. Polidano 534533 2/0111

 8 DAME GUINEVERE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 05/05/2022, R8, P 8P 7P 8P 5/4G. Masterson 536398 1/0104

 9 LOVE MY KEY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 30/04/2022, R6, Y 3Y 5P 5P 5/4J. Porter 542887 2/0103

 10 ON THE SCHNAPS Weighted points score WPK, 04/05/2022, R1, P 5P 3P 2P M/1B. Wood 533677 0/0162

 11 NICE EBBY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 03/05/2022, R3, P 2P 3Y 4P M/1A. Foley 542880 0/099

 12 CUNNAMULLA 1 Weighted points score GOS, 03/05/2022, R2, P 5P 8P 6P M/1M. Ivers 546182 0/042
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 1 TODDLER TANTRUM Last start winner WPK, 22/04/2022, R4, P 1P 6P 1P 2/1/2R. Delaney 531949 19/17231
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 1 DOUBLE THREAT Last start winner GOS, 03/05/2022, R10, P 1P 2Y 1P 3/1/2M. Dunphy 544768 6/5286

 2 ALL RUM Last start placegetter GAR, 29/04/2022, R2, P 3P 3P 6P 3/1/2P. Akers 542197 8/7255
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 1 ROCK ON VINNY Last start winner WPK, 22/04/2022, R8, P 1P 3P 4P 5/1R. Delaney 547817 4/3168

 2 WHO'S MY MOTHER Last start winner GOS, 26/04/2022, R7, P 1P 6P 2P 5/2F. Micallef 532698 4/2153

 3 GYPSY Last start winner GOS, 03/05/2022, R6, P 1P 6P 7P 5/2D. Swain 539836 4/2109

 4 MEDIEVAL MAGIC Last start placegetter MAT, 28/04/2022, R8, P 3P 7P 8P 5/1J. Hawkins 532488 4/3183

 5 YUKON YODA Last start placegetter GAR, 29/04/2022, R11, P 3P 6P 8P 5/2T. Partland 538332 4/2141

 6 FAKE 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 03/05/2022, R8, P 3P 4P 8P 5/4D. Swain 543426 1/0102

 7 CLASS CLOWN Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 1P 5/1B. Gilbert 541397 4/3195

 8 KING KINLOCH Weighted points score GOS, 03/05/2022, R9, M 1M 2M 4P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 8/5188

 9 PRINCELY SUM Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2022, R11, P 7P 4P 4P 5/1G. Borrow 541389 4/3165

 10 ILINKA KEROMA Weighted points score MAT, 20/12/2021, R7, P 7P 3P 5P 5/3S. Pitstock 501231 4/1162

 11 ZAPPA Weighted points score RIS, 01/05/2022, R7, Y 7Y 2P 7P 5/1F. Micallef 532697 6/5150

 12 BLAZING TOKYO Weighted points score WPK, 06/04/2022, R9, P 8P 6C 7P 5/1T. Rees 538517 4/3143

 13 INFLICTER 2 Weighted points score GOS, 19/04/2022, R12, P (FEL)P 1P 6Y 5/3A. Teofilo 538016 4/1130

 14 LITTLE FINGERS Weighted points score RIS, 04/05/2022, R4, Y 8Y 6P 3Y 5/2G. Duggan 540475 4/2123

 15 ZULU SMILE Weighted points score WPK, 22/04/2022, R2, P 7P 5P 3P 5/1R. Delaney 531950 9/6120

 16 BOCKEY Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2022, R12, P 6P 7Y 5P 5/1G. Edmunds 530647 9/8120

 17 FINAL REASON Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2022, R10, P 5P 6P 4P 5/1P. Mattress 538154 5/4120

 18 SWIFT CHOICE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 7P 5/3B. Gilbert 540479 6/1111

 19 PHASE Weighted points score BUL, 03/05/2022, R5, P 5P 8P 6P 5/1J. Cortis 534684 10/5107

 20 STILL WAITING Weighted points score RIS, 01/05/2022, R11, Y 4Y 4Y 8P 5/2M. Smith 538138 4/261
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 1 ARMATREE SPARKLE Last start placegetter GAR, 30/04/2022, R2, P 2P 2P 4P M/1M. Frankland-Shambler 542937 0/0122

 2 ORSON SIMBA Last start placegetter MAT, 02/05/2022, R2, P 3P 2P 8P M/1L. Atchison 542149 0/0101

 3 DUNDAS DAWN Last start placegetter GOS, 03/05/2022, R2, P 3P 5P 2P M/1C. Eaton 543283 0/094

 4 TUSCALOOSA Last start placegetter GOS, 03/05/2022, R1, P 3P 4P 5P M/1H. Sarkis 546733 0/072

 5 LITTLE SOPHIA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 26/04/2022, R1, P 4P 2P 5P M/1C. Eaton 543284 0/082

 6 BUGATTI LIGHT First start M/1F. Xuereb 546275 0/00

 7 BLUE WHISTLE Weighted points score GOS, 03/05/2022, R1, P 6P 4Y 4P M/1N. Lyford 541400 0/058

 8 BONNA'S BEST 1 Weighted points score GOS, 03/05/2022, R2, P 4P 4Y 5P M/1N. Lyford 541399 0/052

 9 BUGATTI BREE Weighted points score GOS, 03/05/2022, R2, P 7P 4P M/1J. Gatt 548881 0/048

 10 ORSON BLUEY Weighted points score GOS, 26/04/2022, R1, P 5P 7P M/1L. Atchison 542147 0/044

 11 ELUSIVE CATCH Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2022, R1, Y 7Y 6P 7P M/1N. Lyford 541391 0/040

 12 STAIRWAY HEAVEN Weighted points score TAR, 13/04/2022, R1, P 7P 8P M/1P. Akers 548493 0/030
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 1 EXPLOSIVE VENOM Last start winner MAT, 28/04/2022, R3, P 1P 5C 2P 3/1/2D. Flanagan 534186 11/7258

 2 BAROOGA FRANKY Last start winner GOS, 03/05/2022, R4, P 1P 2P 4C 3/1/2J. Lowe 535723 9/5226

 3 FLASHING OSCAR Last start winner GAR, 22/04/2022, R10, P 1P 8P 6P 3/1/2J. Porter 529546 12/11204
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 1 ESTHER'S THRILL Last start placegetter GOS, 03/05/2022, R4, P 3P 2P 5P 4/1/1N. Holloway 532753 13/8236

 2 IBROX ROCKS Dropping in grade GOS, 19/04/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 7P 4/1/2W. Dance 532042 9/5158

 3 HARDMAN CORTIS Weighted points score WPK, 30/04/2022, R9, C 7C 1C 1P 4/1/2J. Cortis 538886 6/5237

 4 MAC IBROX Weighted points score WPK, 30/04/2022, R8, C 6C 4C 4P 4/1/1W. Dance 544585 5/4205

9 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  6 May 2022 - 07:06 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 10 May 2022

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LIGHTNIN' ETHICS Last start winner WPK, 04/05/2022, R10, P 1P 5C 1C 5/2P. Rodgers 547092 4/3288

 2 BLUE BLAZER Last start placegetter WPK, 04/05/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 6P 5/1E. Wilson 533499 5/3240

 3 BOSTON BURGLAR Last start placegetter GOS, 03/05/2022, R5, P 2P 5P 3P 5/4J. Ashe 539761 1/0174

 4 TUDOR FISK Last start placegetter BUL, 03/05/2022, R4, P 2P 5Y 1Y 5/4W. Knibbs 540147 1/0160

 5 HELLO DREAM Dropping in grade GAR, 11/03/2022, R6, P 3M 3M 4M 5/1T. Macdonald 498875 13/5193

 6 WING CHUN GIRL Dropping in grade IPS, 19/03/2022, R6, 2 3P 3P 6P 5/2C. Eaton 542445 3/2180

 7 ICE ICE BOURBSKI Weighted points score GOS, 26/04/2022, R12, P 5P 1P 2P 5/4E. Wilson 537214 6/0210

 8 BELL TOLLER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2022, R4, P 5P 2P 3P 5/2M. Ivers 545350 3/2177

 9 SHADY'S ROCKET Weighted points score GOS, 03/05/2022, R6, P 3P 5P 5P 5/4M. Dunphy 544772 2/0174

 10 EIFFEL FOR YOU 2 Weighted points score GOS, 03/05/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 2P 5/2A. Foley 536402 3/2159

 11 BABY BUTTONS Weighted points score GOS, 12/04/2022, R11, P 7P 7P 6C 5/3F. Xuereb 539134 2/1152

 12 STONEWASHED Weighted points score GOS, 03/05/2022, R5, P 5P 2P 7P 5/4A. Foukkare 541377 1/0135

 13 KNIGHTED SHADOW Weighted points score WPK, 30/04/2022, R9, C 8C 3P 4P 5/4W. Knibbs 534901 4/0132

 14 CALVIN Weighted points score WPK, 20/04/2022, R9, P 6P 8C 6P 5/4F. Xuereb 537891 1/0132

 15 BLAZIN' SHIRL Weighted points score GOS, 03/05/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 7P 5/4J. Eaton 545939 1/0112

 16 SWIFT CHOICE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 7P 5/2B. Gilbert 540479 6/2111

 17 FIRE UP DALLAS 1 Weighted points score GOS, 03/05/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 1P 5/4H. Sarkis 543229 1/0107

 18 DAME GUINEVERE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 05/05/2022, R8, P 8P 7P 8P 5/4G. Masterson 536398 1/0104

 19 LOVE MY KEY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 30/04/2022, R6, Y 3Y 5P 5P 5/3J. Porter 542887 2/1103

 20 PORT JINX 1 Weighted points score GOS, 26/04/2022, R8, P 7P 6P 8P 5/4J. Forbes 532053 1/096

 21 EIGHT COUNT 1 Weighted points score MAT, 28/04/2022, R9, P 6P 5M 5M 5/1M. Smith 498814 7/379

 22 SMILEY'S BOY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 03/05/2022, R7, P 6P 8P 4P 5/4A. Foukkare 536374 2/078
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 1 BULL KEY Last start placegetter MAT, 28/04/2022, R2, P 2P 3Y 5Y M/1M. Frankland-Shambler 533679 0/0146

 2 NICE EBBY 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 03/05/2022, R3, P 2P 3Y 4P M/1A. Foley 542880 0/099

 3 MISS CHARLOTTE Last start placegetter GOS, 03/05/2022, R3, P 3P 5P 4P M/1L. Atchison 542153 0/080

 4 FERNANDO KEROMA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 21/03/2022, R1, P 4P 2P M/1S. Pitstock 547018 0/0101

 5 PEKING GOOSE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 08/04/2022, R1, P 6P 2P M/1L. Brown 547340 0/092

 6 TARAWI SPARKLE First start M/1L. Atchison 548741 0/00

 7 TARAWI LOLA Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 03/05/2022, R3, P 8P M/1L. Atchison 550859 0/025

 8 SAVED BY ROSE Weighted points score GOS, 03/05/2022, R3, P 4P 5P M/1M. Dunphy 544773 0/057

 9 BONNA'S BEST 2 Weighted points score GOS, 03/05/2022, R2, P 4P 4Y 5P M/1N. Lyford 541399 0/052

 10 CUNNAMULLA 2 Weighted points score GOS, 03/05/2022, R2, P 5P 8P 6P M/1M. Ivers 546182 0/042
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 1 EIGHT COUNT 2 Weighted points score MAT, 28/04/2022, R9, P 6P 5M 5M 5/3M. Smith 498814 7/179
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